
PVC Water Hoses

4-Finger grip
bend restrictor
for better use
& easier control
over the hose

Transform your lawns 
& gardens with Avagard 
PVC water hoses 

Solid brass
fittings that
are superior
to aircraft
aluminium

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 5/8, 3/4, 1/2 15, 50, 75, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Year
Warranty1

• 4-Finger sleeve bend restrictor

• Temperature range  -10°F to +130°F

• 500 PSI minimum burst pressure

• Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant

• Transparent PVC outer cover

• Premium quality water hose

• High strength polyester braided reinforcement

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-10°F to +130°F
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Best in Class !UPGRADE YOUR
WATERING EXPERIENCE 

I.D Length  FittingDescriptionModel# SKU#

PVC Water Hose

10012789

10012791

10012792

10012793

10012796

10012798

10012799

10012800

10012784

10012786

10012787

AVGPV5815

AVGPV5850

AVGPV5875

AVGPV58100

AVGPV3415

AVGPV3450

AVGPV3475

AVGPV34100

AVGPV1215

AVGPV1250

AVGPV12100

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 15’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 50’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 75’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 100‘ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 15’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 50’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 75’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 100’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2” x 15’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2” x 50’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2” x 100’ Green

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

3/4”

3/4“

3/4”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

15’

50‘

75’

100’

15‘

50’

75‘

100’

15’

50

100’

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

Year
Warranty1
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Introducing an industry-leading 1-Year Warranty, the Avagard 

garden hose is a game-changer. Crafted from 100% rubber, it 

offers a unique blend of strength, flexibility, and a 20% lighter feel 

compared to traditional rubber hoses. Whether you're dousing 

your garden or tackling a mid-priced option for hot water use 

up to 212°F, Avagard has got you covered. It's not just a hose; it's 

the solution you've been waiting for, delivering exceptional 

quality, reliability, and value for your watering needs.

• 3/4 Male + female GHT Set

• High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement

• 500 PSI minimum burst pressure

• Flexibility from -10°F to +130°F

• Kink resistant

• Ozone resistant

• Abrasion resistant

• 4 Finger-grip bend restrictor to avoid damage at end

100% PVC Construction

150 PSI
working
pressure

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-10°F to +130°F

Handles
hot water
up to +60°F


