





Transform your lawns & gardens with Avagard PVC water hoses

- 4-Finger sleeve bend restrictor
- Temperature range -10°F to +130°F
- 500 PSI minimum burst pressure
- Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant
- Transparent PVC outer cover
- Premium quality water hose
- High strength polyester braided reinforcement



Available Hose I.D. (in.): 5/8, 3/4, 1/2

Available Hose Length (ft.): 15, 50, 75, 100











UPGRADE YOUR WATERING EXPERIENCE





PVC Water Hose

100% PVC Construction

- 3/4 Male + female GHT Set
- · High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement
- 500 PSI minimum burst pressure
- Flexibility from -10°F to +130°F
- Kink resistant
- Ozone resistant
- Abrasion resistant
- 4 Finger-grip bend restrictor to avoid damage at end

Introducing an industry-leading 1-Year Warranty, the Avagard garden hose is a game-changer. Crafted from 100% rubber, it offers a unique blend of strength, flexibility, and a 20% lighter feel compared to traditional rubber hoses. Whether you're dousing your garden or tackling a mid-priced option for hot water use up to 212°F, Avagard has got you covered. It's not just a hose; it's the solution you've been waiting for, delivering exceptional quality, reliability, and value for your watering needs.



150 W

working pressure Handles hot water up to +60°

Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
AVGPV5815	10012789	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 15' Green	5/8"	15′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV5850	10012791	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 50' Green	5/8″	50'	3/4" GHT
AVGPV5875	10012792	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 75' Green	5/8″	75′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV58100	10012793	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 100' Green	5/8″	100′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV3415	10012796	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 15' Green	3/4"	15'	3/4" GHT
AVGPV3450	10012798	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 50' Green	3/4"	50′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV3475	10012799	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 75' Green	3/4"	75'	3/4" GHT
AVGPV34100	10012800	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 100' Green	3/4"	100′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV1215	10012784	Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2" x 15' Green	1/2″	15′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV1250	10012786	Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2" x 50' Green	1/2″	50	3/4" GHT
AVGPV12100	10012787	Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2" x 100' Green	1/2"	100′	3/4" GHT



